NATIONAL BUREAU OF ECONOMIC RESEARCH

Neemrana 2019

Status List


	Auerbach, Alan
	auerbach@econ.berkeley.edu
	University of California at Berkeley and NBER

	Banerjee, Abhijit
	banerjee@mit.edu
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology and NBER

	Bertrand, Marianne
	marianne.bertrand@chicagobooth.edu
	University of Chicago and NBER

	Engel, Charles
	cengel@ssc.wisc.edu
	University of Wisconsin at Madison and NBER

	Glaeser, Edward
	eglaeser@harvard.edu
	Harvard University and NBER

	Hanna, Rema
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Rema_Hanna@hks.harvard.edu
	Harvard University and NBER

	Lipsky, John
	jlipsky@jhu.edu
	Johns Hopkins University 

	McGarry, Kathleen
	mcgarry@ucla.edu
	University of California at Los Angeles and NBER

	Muralidharan, Karthik
	kamurali@ucsd.edu
	University of California at San Diego and NBER

	Pathak, Parag
	ppathak@mit.edu
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology and NBER

	Peters, Michael
	m.peters@yale.edu
	Yale University and NBER

	Poterba, James
	poterba@nber.org
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology and NBER

	Ramadorai, Tarun
	t.ramadorai@imperial.ac.uk
	Imperial College London 

	Redding, Stephen
	reddings@princeton.edu
	Princeton University and NBER




9/9/19
